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 Calendar
 
 	Sat, Mar 23, 2024 Easter Egg Hunt
	Mon, Apr 15, 2024 LCHA Board Meeting
	Sat, May 4 & 11, 2024 Spring Community Yard Sale
	Mon, May 20, 2024 LCHA Board Meeting
	Sat, Jun 22, 2024 50th Anniversary Celebration
	Mon, Jun 17, 2024 LCHA Board Meeting
	Thur, Jul 4, 2024 July 4th Picnic
	Mon, July15, 2024 LCHA Board Meeting
	Tues, Aug 6, 2024 National Night Out
	Mon, Aug 19, 2024 LCHA Board Meeting
	Mon, Sep 16, 2024 LCHA Board Meeting
	Sat, Oct 5, 2024 Fall Community Yard Sale
	Mon, Oct 21, 2024 LCHA Board Meeting
	Mon, Nov 18, 2024 LCHA Board Meeting
	Mon, Dec 16, 2024 LCHA Board Meeting
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 Please email the webmaster if you have any comments or
suggestions for the site.
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